Salaries 3.000 3 000 3.000

Marketing Expenditure

Salanes (EPF 8 Socso) 3 000 3,000 3.000

Srgnboard 1 1.500 1,500 1.500

Commission 2.000 2,000 2.000

T ravelling 2 000 2,000 2.000

Promotion 1.500 1,500 1.500

Grand Opening 1 000 1000 1.000

Operations Expenditure

Cash Purchase 12,000 12 000 12.000

Payment of Account Payable

Carnage Inward 8 Duty

Salaries EPF 8 SOCSO 15 000 15.000 15.000

Other Expenditure 2.200

Pre-Ope rations

Deposn (rent, utilities. etc ) 1 500

Business Registration 8 I icences 2,000

Insurance 8 Road Tax for Motor Vehicle 800

I Other Pre-Opetabons Expenditure 1.700

J Fixed Assets

Purchase of Fixed Assets Land 8 Building

Purchase of Fixed Assets - Others 45.200

| Hire-Purchase Down Payment

; Hire-Purchase Repayment:

Principal

Interest

j Loan Repayment

Principal 757 757 757

1 Interest 139 189 189

1 Tax Payable

■ TOTAL CASH OUTFLOW 51,200 44.146 41,946 41,946

' CASH SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 52,640 22,154 24,354 24,354

1 BEGINNING CASH BALANCE 52.640 74,794 99.148
1 ENDING CASH BALANCE

52,640 j 74.794 99,148 123,501

CASH FLOW

OH MAMA COMPANY 1
CASH FLOW

PRO FORMA. STATEMENT 1

4 5 fl 7 8 9 10 11 12
TOTAL YR

1
YEAR 2 YEAR 3

58,420

45,420

66.300 66.300 66.300 66,300 66.300 66,300 66.300 66,300 66,300 795.600 819,468 8.440.521

66.300 66.300 66,300 66,300 66.300 66300 M.3OO 66,300 66,300 899,440 819,468 8,440321

3 000 3 000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3,000 36.000 36,000 36 000

3.000 3.000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3.000 3.000 3,000 36.000 36,000 36.000

1.500 1.500 1.500 1,500 1 500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1,500 18,000 18,000 18.000

2.000 2.000 2.000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2.000 2.000 24,000 24,000 24,000

2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2,000 2.000 2.000 2 000 24 000 24.000 24,000

1.500 1.500 1,500 1.500 1,500 1.500 1.500 1,500 1.500 18 000 18.000 18.000

1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1 000 1.000 1.000 1.000 12.000 12.000 12.000

12.000 12.000 12,000 12 DOO 12,000 12 000 12.000 12.000 12.000 144 000 148.320 1 52 7 696

15.000 15.000 15.000 15.000 15.000 15,000 15.000 15,000 15,000 180.000

2,200

1,500

2,000

800

1 700

45.200

180.000

2.200

800

180,000

2.200

800

757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 757 9 084 9 084 9 084

189 189 189 139 189 189 189 189 189

0

2.271

0

* 1 817

0

1,363 I

0

41.946 41,946 41.946 41.946 41.946 41,946 41,946 41,946 41,946 556,755 510,221 1,889,143

24,354 24,354 24,354 24.354 24,354 24,354 24,354 24,354 24,354 342,685 309.247 6.551378

123,501 147,855 172,209 196,563 220,916 245,270 269,624 293,978 318,331 342,685 851.932

147,855 172,209 196,563 220,916 245,270 269,624 293,978 ! 318,331 342,685 342,685 651,932 7203.311

INCOME STATEMENT

OH MAMA COMPANY
PRODUCTION COST PRO-FORMA STATEMENT

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

Raw Materials
Opening Stock
Current Year Purchases
Ending Stock

0
144.000 148,320 1,527,696

Raw Materials Used
Carriage Inwards

144,000 148,320 1,527,696

—J
144,000 148,320 1,527,696

Salaries, EPF & SOCSO
Factory Overhead